
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/12/17

136

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/12/17

138

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/12/17

139

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 40.1 3.466

20031 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini95 43.45 3.199



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/12/17

139

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross NQ 44.62 3.115



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TTGSC 8/12/17

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ NT

20024 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 82.79 1.957



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/12/17

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 51.03 3.175

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 70.48 2.299



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst100 60.25 2.822

12002 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 68.17 2.494

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 90.73 1.874



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/12/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 57.55 3.058

16003 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16001 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 65.84 2.673

16005 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Weeks NQ 67.78 2.597

16004 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ 71.68 2.455



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 8/12/17

182

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 49.26 3.695

20003 Roxie Brittany Sarah Camire100 56.9 3.199

20002 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ NT

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 54.96 3.311



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 54.03 3.146

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 57.66 2.948



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.4 4.106

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.7 3.640

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.62 3.358

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.92 3.339

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 45.84 3.709



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/12/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 49.41 3.562

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 58.01 3.034

16013 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 60.48 2.910

16016 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 61 2.885

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 47.61 3.697

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 48.6 3.621

16015 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 54.99 3.201

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 65.37 2.692

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 67.41 2.611

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 68.6 2.566

16011 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 70.86 2.484



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGSC 8/12/17

182

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 41.24 4.413

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 41.31 4.406

20007 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.57 3.599

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 55.41 3.285

20005 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 62.88 2.894

20015 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ NT

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 47.27 3.850

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 52.49 3.467

20013 Ari Rottweiler Linda Hawkes NQ 65.21 2.791

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 65.89 2.762



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/12/17

182

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 57.13 3.186

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 43.09 4.224

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 61.57 2.956

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 64.76 2.810



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/12/17

139

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Zoe German Shepherd Dog Sara Hawkes NQ 63.98 2.173



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 8/12/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ 77.04 2.064



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 8/12/17

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Constance Glore100 49.47 3.275

16030 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 80.9 2.002

16031 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 94.22 1.719



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 8/12/17

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 59.73 2.712



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 67.93 2.503

4003 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 84.07 2.022



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/12/17

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 72.01 2.361

8004 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 58.36 2.913



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/12/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 52.28 3.366

12007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 59.25 2.970

12008 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 69.07 2.548



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/12/17

182

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 51.29 3.548

16023 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 53.38 3.41

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 55.21 3.297

16026 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.48 4.496

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 50.96 3.571

16019 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 54.81 3.321

16018 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 62.36 2.919

16027 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 74.14 2.455

16024 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 87.22 2.087



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/12/17

182

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 43.06 4.227

20019 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 55.94 3.253

20020 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 62.27 2.923

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 64.36 2.828

20016 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 65.75 2.768

20018 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 53.47 3.404

20023 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 87.22 2.087



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TTGSC 8/12/17

117

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 26.54 4.408

20030 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 30.8 3.799

20034 Rita Brittany Travis Labonte NQ 43.39 2.696



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/12/17

117

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross100 28.54 4.1



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/12/17

124

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 44.96 2.758



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TTGSC 8/12/17

131

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour91 39.42 3.323

20002 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 30.1 4.352



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 8/12/17

131

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald100 30.53 4.291

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 41.37 3.167



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/12/17

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Rudy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst100 38.45 3.823

12002 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote100 41.48 3.544



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/12/17

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ NT

16001 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 36.05 4.244

16005 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Weeks NQ 46.14 3.316



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/12/17

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 32.05 4.93

20028 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 38.96 4.055

20003 Roxie Brittany Sarah Camire NQ 41.41 3.816

20013 Ari Rottweiler Linda Hawkes NQ 48.89 3.232



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 8/12/17

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 35.24 4.171

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 37.69 3.900



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/12/17

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.42 5.361

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.28 4.554

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34 4.324

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.55 4.135

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/12/17

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.87 4.956

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 31.9 4.796

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 32.7 4.679

16016 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 36.8 4.158

16002 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 42.46 3.603

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 42.65 3.587

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 28.73 5.325

16015 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 30.91 4.95

16011 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 36.07 4.242

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 36.22 4.224

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 37.25 4.107

16013 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 43.34 3.530



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/12/17

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.2 5.809

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 28.01 5.641

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.53 5.538

20007 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 29.28 5.396

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 31.05 5.089

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 33.06 4.779

20025 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 33.72 4.686

20015 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 34.32 4.604

20008 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 39.95 3.955

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 53.67 2.944



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/12/17

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 31.22 5.061

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 32.06 4.928

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 47.81 3.305

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 48.27 3.273



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 8/12/17

117

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Zoe German Shepherd Dog Sara Hawkes95 42.11 2.778



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/12/17

128

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ 51.84 2.469



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/12/17

131

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 58.21 2.250

16030 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 61.71 2.123



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/12/17

131

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 39.48 3.318



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TTGSC 8/12/17

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 46.19 3.183

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 50.25 2.925

4003 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 8/12/17

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay100 40.83 3.600

8006 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 55.66 2.641



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 8/12/17

153

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 38 4.026

12008 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 49.3 3.103

12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 50.57 3.026



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 8/12/17

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 28.19 5.605

16023 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 32.68 4.835

16019 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 37.92 4.167

16026 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 29.3 5.392

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 29.64 5.331

16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 29.71 5.318

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 32.32 4.889

16018 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 44.1 3.583

16027 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 53.5 2.953

16024 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 63.97 2.47



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 8/12/17

158

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 27.89 5.665

20019 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 35.36 4.468

20018 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 38.63 4.090

20020 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 42.26 3.739

20016 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 44.71 3.534

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 48.94 3.228

20023 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 51.48 3.069



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16032 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20024 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour70 25.8

20030 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini66 21.34

20031 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 39.14



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons71 20.03

24009 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross70 27.39

24010 BB Gun German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz62 25.92



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16001 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 33.79



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20025 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 37.5



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald66 28.49

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 30.97



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT

12013 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 26.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill73 30.64



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 33.31

20013 Ari Rottweiler Linda Hawkes NQ 44.55



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 31.08

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 33.29

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 35.17



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson73 25.46

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona72 24.35

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 25.21

20007 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 30.1



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru66 31.75



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16034 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ 37.56



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20033 Zoe German Shepherd Dog Sara Hawkes66 21.27

20020 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron66 24.21

20023 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin62 29.21

20029 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish62 32.81



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson75 30.79

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 36.04



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

8004 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon62 20.88



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

16026 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth76 28.71



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 8/12/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen Rupprecht

YPS

20018 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 36.57


